Cognhome
Baldassarre
Cappellazzi
Carollo
Cavallini
Comparin
Cornetti
D'Argenio
Damian
Gelai
Giovanetti
Graziosi

lie

Leoni
Maggiorotti
Missiaggia
Montuori
Periotto
Piscitelli
Pozzani

Scantamburlo

Somenzi
Tait
Todeschini
Vaia
Venditti

Nome
Matilde
Paola
Andrea
Giada
Giovanni
Luca
Andrea
Simone
Federico
Stefano
Matteo
Tiberius Andrei
Matteo
Giacomo
Luca
Francesco
Federico
Marta
Lorenzo Antonio
Diego
Paolo
Sara
Enrico
Marco
Luca

Giorno
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
lunedi 25 gennaio
martedi 26 gennaio
martedi 26 gennaio
martedi 26 gennaio
martedi 26 gennaio
martedi 26 gennaio

Orario
9:00
9:00
9:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:30
15:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
17:30
17:30

9:00

9:00

9:00
10:00
10:00



