

<b>Cognome</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Giorno</b>	<b>Orario</b>
Baldassarre	Matilde	lunedì 25 gennaio	9:00
Cappellazzi	Paola	lunedì 25 gennaio	9:00
Carollo	Andrea	lunedì 25 gennaio	9:00
Cavallini	Giada	lunedì 25 gennaio	10:00
Comparin	Giovanni	lunedì 25 gennaio	10:00
Cornetti	Luca	lunedì 25 gennaio	11:00
D'Argenio	Andrea	lunedì 25 gennaio	11:00
Damian	Simone	lunedì 25 gennaio	11:00
Gelai	Federico	lunedì 25 gennaio	12:00
Giovanetti	Stefano	lunedì 25 gennaio	12:00
Graziosi	Matteo	lunedì 25 gennaio	14:30
Ilie	Tiberius Andrei	lunedì 25 gennaio	14:30
Leoni	Matteo	lunedì 25 gennaio	14:30
Maggiorotti	Giacomo	lunedì 25 gennaio	15:30
Missiaggia	Luca	lunedì 25 gennaio	15:30
Montuori	Francesco	lunedì 25 gennaio	16:30
Periotto	Federico	lunedì 25 gennaio	16:30
Piscitelli	Marta	lunedì 25 gennaio	16:30
Pozzani	Lorenzo Antonio	lunedì 25 gennaio	17:30
Scantamburlo	Diego	lunedì 25 gennaio	17:30
Somenzi	Paolo	martedì 26 gennaio	9:00
Tait	Sara	martedì 26 gennaio	9:00
Todeschini	Enrico	martedì 26 gennaio	9:00
Vaia	Marco	martedì 26 gennaio	10:00
Venditti	Luca	martedì 26 gennaio	10:00